CODE SWITCHING PERFORMED BY THE ENGLISH LECTURER OF NON ENGLISH DEPARTMENT STUDENTS AT STATE ISLAMIC INSTITUTE OF TULUNGAGUNG

THESIS



By:

ARIP WINARNO

NIM. 2813133012

ENGLISH EDUCATION DEPARTMENT (TBI) FACULTY OF EDUCATION AND TEACHER TRAINING STATE ISLAMIC INSTITUT (IAIN) TULUNGAGUNG

2017



CODE SWITCHING PERFORMED BY THE ENGLISH LECTURER OF NON ENGLISH DEPARTMENT STUDENTS AT STATE ISLAMIC INSTITUTE OF TULUNGAGUNG

THESIS

Presented to

Faculty of Education and Teacher Training of State Islamic Institut of Tulungagung in partial fulfillment of the requirements for the degree of *Sarjana Pendidikan* in English Education Department



By:

ARIP WINARNO

NIM. 2813133012

ENGLISH EDUCATION DEPARTMENT (TBI) FACULTY OF EDUCATION AND TEACHER TRAINING STATE ISLAMIC INSTITUT (IAIN) TULUNGAGUNG 2017

DECLARATION OF AUTHORSHIP

Herewith, I	
Name	: Arip Winarno
Register	: 2813133012
Department	: English Education Department
Address	: RT.03 RW.01, Betak, Kalidawir, Tulungagung

Declarate that:

- This paper has never been submitted to any other tertiary education institution for any other academic degree.
- This thesis is the sole work for the author and has not been written in collaboration with any other people, nor does it include without due acknowledgment or the work of any other people.
- If in later time, it is found that this thesis is a product of plagiarism, I am willing to accept any legal consequences that may be imposed to me.



ADVISOR'S APPROVAL SHEET

This is to certify that the Sarjana Thesis entitled "CODE SWITCHING PERFORMED BY THE ENGLISH LECTURER OF NON ENGLISH DEPARTMENT STUDENTS AT STATE ISLAMIC INSTITUTE OF TULUNGAGUNG written by **ARIP WINARNO** NIM. 2813133012 has been approved by the thesis advisor for further approval by the Board of Examiners.

Tulungagung, July 7th 2017

Advisor, Sh

NANY SOENGKONO M., SS, M.Pd NIP. 197305152007102003

BOARD OF THESIS EXAMINERS' APPROVAL SHEET

This is to certify that the Sarjana Thesis entitled

CODE SWITCHING PERFORMED BY THE ENGLISH LECTURER OF NON ENGLISH DEPARTMENT STUDENTS AT STATE ISLAMIC

INSTITUTE OF TULUNGAGUNG

By ARIP WINARNO NIM.2813133012

has been examined by Board of Examiners on July 26th, 2017 and approved as the requirement for the degree of *Sarjana Pendidikan*in English Education Department

Chair:

4

Dr.Sukarsono NIP.19710814 20051 1 002

Main Examiner:

Dr.Nurul Choyimah, M.Pd NIP. 19690629 200901 2 001

Secretary:

Nany Soengkono, M.,SS, M.Pd NIP, 19730515 2007102003

Approved by, Dean Enclifts of Education and Teacher Training HAIN Tulungagung Dr. H.Abd.Aziz, M. Pd. L. NIP 19720601 200003 1 002 ù

Julions Joyle =

Signafure



KEMENTERIAN AGAMA REPUBLIK INDONESIA INSTITUT AGAMA ISLAM NEGERI TULUNGAGUNG UPT PUBAT PERPUSTAKAAN Jalan Nayor Sujadi Timur Normer 48 Talungagung - Jones Timur 66221 Telepon (3356) 331613, 331665 Teoline(3555) 323665 Websibe : http://www.silencomerce.com/ Kalencomerce.com/ K

SURAT PERNYATAAN KESEDIAAN PUBLIKASI KARYA ILMIAH

Saya yang bertanda tangan di bawah ini:

Nama :	Arip Winarno
NIM :	2813133012
Jurusan ;	Tadris Bahasa Inggris
Fakultas :	Tarbiyah dan Ilmu Kegunuan
Jenis Karya Ilmiah :	Skripsi

Demi pengembangan ilmu pengetahuan, menyetujui untuk memberikan Hak Bobas Royalti Non-eksklusif (Non-exclusive Royalty-Pree Right) kepada Pusat Perpustakaan IAIN Tulungagung atas karya ilmiah saya berupa (.SKPIES) yang berjudua:

CODE SWITCHING PERFORMED BY THE ENGLISH LECTURES OF NON ENGLISH DEPARTMENT STUDENTS AT STATE ISLAMIC INSTITUTE OF TURINGASUNG

Dengan Hak Bebas Royalti Non-ekslusif ini Pusat Perpustakaan IAIN Tulungagung bechak menyimpan, alih media/format, mengelola dalam bentuk pangkalan data (databese), merawat, dan mempublikasikan tugas akhir saya selama totap mencantumkan nama saya sebagai penulis/pencipta dan sebagai penulisi/ Hak Cipta.

Demikian pernyataan ini saya buat untuk dapat dipergunakan sebagaimana mestinya.

Tulungsgung, 11 Oktober 2017 Yang Menyatakan, METERAL W EF710 6000 Arip Winarno

.